
1 2

3

Loading Dock

Loading D
ock

Parking

Parking

Office OfficeR
.R

.

R
.R

.

O
ffi

ce

R
.R

.

Office Office

Office OfficeOffice

R
.R

.

R
.R

.

Property info.:
1714-16 Seventh Avenue
Use: Office\Warehouse

1716 1714

Seventh Avenue

Space
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Tenant
Occupied
Occupied
Available
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied
Occupied

SF
660
660
1,174
1,890
3,240
2,610
1,540
3,703

4

5

6

7

8

Overhead
Door

Overhead
Door

Overhead
Door

Pa
rk

in
g

For Additional 
Information,

Contact:

P.O. Box 2388
Charleston, WV 25328
Phone:304-345-8700
Fax: 304-345-5704


	Slide Number 1

