

## **Property info.:**

1714-16 Seventh Avenue Use: Office\Warehouse

<b>Space</b>	<u>Tenant</u>	<u>SF</u>
1	Occupied	660
2	Occupied	660
3	Available	1,174
4	Occupied	1,890
5	Occupied	3,240
6	Occupied	2,610
7	Occupied	1,540
8	Occupied	3,703

## For Additional Information, Contact:



P.O. Box 2388 Charleston, WV 25328 Phone:304-345-8700

Fax: 304-345-5704